COPANOR

SUBSIDIO TARIFARIO

Recursos Obtidos

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

258.257.202,72

20.000.000,00
27.784.000,00
20.576.795,50

1.301.865,90

1.301.865,90
22.260.980,50
22.260.980,50
23.795.119,07
23.795.119,07
23.795.119,07
23.795.119,07
23.795.119,07
23.795.119,07

Jul a dez/2017
Jan a jul/2018
Ago a dez/2018
Jan a jul/2019
Ago a dez/2019
Jan a jul/2020
Ago a dez/2020
Jan a jul/2021
Ago a dez/2021
Jan a jul/2022
Ago a dez/2022
Jan a jul/2023
Ago a dez/2023




